APS3
The 3rd generation power steering controller
The 3rd generation Advanced Power Steering (APS) controller has been meticulously engineered to
fulfill the requirements set forth by the European standards for functional safety.
The APS directly interfaces a variety of steering input devices and motor types. It can function and
operate in a stand-alone steering system, or as a part of an overall CANopen based vehicle system.
The product range covers a wide variety of vehicle applications including Class 1, 2, and 3 lift trucks.

Model Nominal DC
supply voltage
Udc
Rated current
(S2, 2min)
ARMS*
Rated current
(S2, 1h)
ARMS**
Rated power
(S2, 2min)
kVA*
Rated power
(S2, 1h)
kVA**
APS24M 24 70 30 2.1 0.88
APS24L 24 80 (90 peak***) 40 2.6 1.2
APS36M 36 70 30 3.1 1.3
APS36L 36 80 (90 peak***) 40 4.0 1.8
APS48M 48 70 30 4.1 1.8
APS80M 80 40 20 3.9 2.0
* 2 minute rating at 8 kHz switching frequency and 25 ºC ambient temperature
** 1h rating at 8 kHz switching frequency and 40 ºC ambient temperature
*** 24L and 36L peak current only for short time, i.e. boost in 30 sec
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS